
 

 

 

Board of Directors 
 

Contacting Kentucky Humanities board members helps you spread word about your grant events 

and show off the work you’ve done following your project. We encourage you to introduce yourself 

to local board members, invite them to grant events, and share how your programs are going. 

 

Aaron Asbury, Ashcamp    aaron@appalshop.org 

Chelsea Brislin, Lexington    clbris4@uky.edu 

Teri Carter, Lawrenceburg    kentuckyteri@gmail.com 

Brian Clardy, Murray     bclardy@murraystate.edu 

Jennifer Cramer, Lexington    Jennifer.cramer@uky.edu 

Selena Sanderfer Doss, Bowling Green  selena.sanderfer@wku.edu 

Ben Fitzpatrick, Morehead    b.fitzpatri@moreheadstate.edu 

Clarence Glover, Louisville    glover811@att.net 

Nicholas Hartlep, Lexington    hartlepn@berea.edu 

Chris Hartman, Louisville    chrishartmanky@gmail.com 

Sara Hemingway, Owensboro   shemingway@owensboro.com 

Eric Jackson, Florence    jacksoner@nku.edu 

Philip Lynch, Louisville    philjlynch535@gmail.com 

Lois Mateus, Harrodsburg    loismateus224@gmail.com 

Keith McCutchen, Frankfort    kdmccutchen@gmail.com 

Tom Owen, Louisville    tom.owen@louisville.edu 

Jordan Parker, Lexington    jordanparker1801@gmail.com 

Libby Parkinson, Louisville    libbyparkinson@icloud.com 

Penelope Peavler, Louisville    pennypeavler@gmail.com 

Lou Anna Red Corn, Lexington   laredcorn@gmail.com 

Andrew Reed, Prestonsburg    andrewreed@upike.edu 

Hope Wilden, Lexington    hope.wilden@ml.com 

Wayne Glover Yates, Princeton   waynegyates@gmail.com 


